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Wallace Hawkes URS Corp
PO Box 31646

813 675 6730 wallace_hawkes@urscorp.com
Tampa, FL 33631

Steven Stroh URS Corp
7650 W Courtney-Campbell Cswy

813 636 2433 steve_stroh@urscorp.com
Tampa. FL 33607

John Wisniewski PB
100 S Charles St Tower 1, 10th Floor

410 385 4185 wisniewski@pbworld.com
Baltimore, MD 21201

Joseph Boyce Del-South Materials
18565 Gravel Hill Rd

302 858 7971 Joboy24@aol.com
Georgetown, DE 19947

Dave Whaley PCL
3810 Northdale Blvd

813-340-8155 dwhaley@pcl.com
Tampa, FL

Philip Franks HFA
1429 Walnut St STE 601

215-988-9440 pefranks@HFAdesign.com
Philadelphia PA 19102

Alan Dinges Maccaferri
10303 Governor Lane Blvd

301 223 6910 adinges@maccaferri-usa.com
Williamsport, MD 21795

David McGuigan George & Lynch
150 Lafferty Lane

302 218 1375 dmcguigan@geolyn.com
Dover, DE 19901

Jeff Legg Frankford Steel
34606 Dupont Blvd 302-732-9225

FAX 302 732 9228 a.precision@mchsi.com
Frankford, DE 19945

Brian Magee Skanska
295 Bendix Rd STE 400 757 420 4140

757 420 3551 brian.magee@skanska.com
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Ed Trojan URS
4 North Park Dr

410 785 7220 ed_trojan@urscorp.com
Hunt Valley, MD 21030
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Nick Deros URS
4 North Park Dr

410 891 9212 nick_deros@urscorp.com
Hunt Valley, MD 21030

Mitch Fowler Flatiron
10090 I-25 Frontage Rd

720 494 8117 mfowler@flatironcorp.com
Longmont, CO 80504

Regina Rehfield PCL
3810 Northdale Blvd STE 200

813 264 9500 rerehfield@pcl.com
Tampa, FL 33624

Roger Martin PCL
3810 Northdale Blvd STE 200

813 264 9500 rcmartin@pcl.com
Tampa, FL 33624

Scott Rathfon Century Engineers
4134 N Dupont Hwy

302 734 9188 srathfon@centuryeng.com
Dover, DE 19901

Jim Ellis Cianbro
Box 1000 Hunnewell Square

207 679 2150 jimellis@cianbro.com
Pittsfield ME 04967

John Kearns ECS
11941 Industrial Park Rd Unit 4

410 352 5104 jkearns@ecslimited.com
Bishopville, MD 21813

Ken Blair Traylor Bros
PO Box 5165

812 477 1542 lowens@traylor.com
Evansville, IN 47716

Bruce Kay DMJM Harris
3205 Drummond Plaza

302 369 8665 bruce.kay@dmjmharris.com
Newark, DE 19711

Ken Butler DMJM Harris
4701 Cox Rd #201

804 290 2460 ken.butler@dmjmharris.com
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Jeff Henderson Ironworkers Local 45
203 S Dupont Rd

302 994 0946 Jeffh451@url.com
Wilmington, DE 19720
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Ted Janeka Oper. Engineers Local
542

935 Red Lion Rd
302 834 4323 tedjaneka@yahoo.com

New Castle, DE 19720

John E Durham Carpenters LO # 626
626 Wilmington Rd

302 328 9438
New Castle, DE 19720

Joe Matteo Magnus
1000 S Heald St

302 655 4443 joematteo@comcast.net
Wilmington, DE 19801

Natalie Barnhart DelDOT

Dave Geiszler DelDOT

Yvonna Thelwell Lawrie & Associates
6202 Old Franconia Rd

703 719 6191 ythelwell@cs.com
Alexandria, VA 22310

Bruce Conrad Kiewit
1800 S Bell St

703 415 2689 bruce.conrad@kiewit.com
Arlington, VA 22202

Brice Uranhart Figg
100 Campbell Blvd

buranhart@figgbridge.com
Exton, PA 19341

Rob Baccala R. E. Pierson
Construction

426 Swedesboro Rd
856 769 8244 rbaccala@repierson.com

Pilesgrove, NJ 08098

Kevin Irvin LO 451 Ironworkers
203 S Dupont Rd

302-994-0946
Wilmington, DE

Joseph P. Durham Local 626 Carpenters
626 Wilmington Rd 302 328 9439

302 328 9461New Castle, DE 19720
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Charles Martin Carr & Duff Inc
2100 Byberry Rd

215 672 4200 mwasser@carrduff.com
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006

David Duke DelDOT

Dick Lawrie Lawrie & Associates
6202 Old Franconia

703 719 6191 ralawrie@cs.com
Alexandria, VA 22310

Mike Hart Cianbro
605 Pittman Rd

443-400-8223 mhart@cianbro.com
Baltimore, MD 21226

Dennis O’Shea DelDOT

Shoshanah Landau H2L2
714 Market St STE 600

215- 925 5300 slandau@H2L2.com
Philadelphia, PA 19106

Andrew Bing Kramer & Associates
1997 Annapolis Exchange Parkway 

410 268 3035 abing@kramerandassoc.com
STE 110 Annapolis, MD 21401

Bruce Chamberlin H2L2
714 Market St STE 500

215 925 5300 bchamberlin@H2L2.com
Philadelphia, PA 19106

Jim Hoagland DelDOT

Rajiv Sinha Louis Berger Group,
Inc.

254 Chapman Rd Trp 145 Bldg STE 203
302 264 1192 rsinha@louisberger.com

Newark, DE 19702

Jason Fuller HDR Engineering
630 Freedom Bus Center STE 300

610 768 7737 jason.fuller@hdrinc.com
King of Prussia, PA 19406

John Eustis DelDOT
PO Box 778, Dover, DE 19903

302-760-2026 john.eustis@state.de.us
800 So. Bay Road, Dover, DE 19901


